
Dist. Cues Total

Start: Centro Bakery, Keele St. & McNaughton, Maple

South on Keele St. to Major Mackenzie Drive 0.7 TL 0.7

East on Major Mackenzie Drive to Bathurst St. 4.2 TL 4.9

North on Bathurst St to Gamble Rd. 4.0 TR 8.9

East on Gamble Rd. to Yonge St. 2.2 SO 11.1

East on 19th Ave. to Bayview Ave. 1.8 TL 12.9

North on Bayview Ave. to Stouffville Rd. 2.2 TR 15.1

East on Stouffville Rd. to Leslie St. 2.2 TL 17.3

North on Leslie St. to Vandorf Sideroad 6.3 TR 23.6

East on Vandorf Sideroad to McCowan Rd. 8.3 TL 31.9

North on McCowan Rd. to Aurora Rd. 2.0 TR 33.9

East on Aurora Rd. to Highway 48 2.0 TR 35.9

South on Highway 48 to Lakeshore Drive 0.2 TL 36.1

East on Lakeshore Drive to Ninth Line, Musselman Lake 2.6 TL 38.7

North on Ninth Line to Aurora Rd. 1.1 TR 39.8

East on Aurora Rd. to York - Durham Line (CR 30) 1.9 TR 41.7

South on York - Durham Line to Wagg Rd. 0.7 TL 42.4

East on Wagg Rd. to Fourth Concession 5.9 TR 48.3

South on Fourth Concession to Highway 47 1.3 TL 49.6

East on Highway 47 to Old Highway 47 0.5 TL 50.1

Northeast on Old Highway 47, becomes Wagg Rd., to Brock Rd. 1.9 SO 52.0

East on Wagg Rd. to Seventh Concession 4.6 TL 56.6

North on Seventh Concession to Brock St., Uxbridge 2.5 Lunch 59.1

North on Main St. to Davis Drive 2.4 TL 61.5

West on Davis Drive to York - Durham Line (CR 30) 11.9 TL 73.4

South on York - Durham Line to Vivian Sideroad 2.0 TR 75.4

West on Vivian Sideroad to Kennedy Rd., Cedar Valley 7.2 TL 82.6

South on Kennedy Rd. to Vandorf Sideroad 6.1 TR 88.7

SO - Straight On 
TS - Traffic Signal 
TL - Turn Left 

TR - Turn Right
SS - Stop Sign 
CN - Control

R - Restaurant
GS - General Store
FN - Finish

Maple - Uxbridge
120 Km Populaire
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West on Vandorf Sideroad to Leslie St. (SS) 6.1 TL/TR 94.8

To Bayview Avenue (SS) 2.2 TL 97.0

South on Bayview Ave. to Sunset Beach Road, Wilcox Lake 3.9 SO 100.9

West on Sunset Beach Road to Yonge St., Oak Ridges (SS) (GS,R) 2.8 TR 103.7

North on Yonge St. to King Rd. (CR 11) (TS) 0.1 TL 103.8

West on King Rd. to Dufferin St. (TS, R) 4.3 TL 108.1

South on Dufferin St. to Major Mackenzie Drive 6.3 TR 114.4

West on Major Mackenzie Drive to Keele St. (TS) 2.0 TR 116.4

North on Keele St. to Centro Bakery 0.7 Finish 117.1


